

HB0117HW001

1 Page 5-line 22 Delete "participation in, or".
2
3 Page 6-line 1 Delete "of," and insert "of".
4
5 Page 60-line 20 After "act or" insert "is otherwise authorized
6 under".
7
8 Page 61-line 12 Delete "licensed" and "credentialed".
9
10 Page 63-line 18 After "act or" insert "shall issue a compact
11 privilege to any individual who meets the
12 requirements of".
13
14 Page 63-line 20 Strike "license".
15
16 Page 67-line 19 Delete the House standing committee amendment
17 (HB0117HS001/A) to this line; delete "33-40-
18 202" and insert "33-40-206".
19
20 Page 68-line 1 After "act or" insert "is otherwise authorized
21 under". KINNER